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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2019

Showbill: 7 Class: PHBA 1362 Youth Two Year Old Mares 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Dennis/Beth Stewart
Kempton, IN2017

TNR Fellas Be Lookin

PHBA - 92132

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

2446

Sire/Dam: Mr Elusive x Fellas R Cool

2

Z
Madison Reeves
Cleveland, TX2017

Caribbean Cutie

PHBA - 91128

Madison Reeves

PHBA - 106650

2556

Sire/Dam: Caribeean Touchdown x Simply Awesome Sunday

3 Angela Ledford
Panama City, FL2017

Obviously Dirty

PHBA - 91131

Kylee Campbell

PHBA - 103934

2391

Sire/Dam: Dirty Impression x MW Miss Obvious 

4

Z
Dalton Moreno
Diboll, TX2017

Junes Oso Pretty

PHBA - 91233

Dalton Moreno

PHBA - 106753

2429

Sire/Dam: Scared Son x La Bella Coosita

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2446
2556
2391
2429

2446
2556
2391
2429

3rd Judge: 

2446
2556
2391
2429

4th Judge: 

2446
2556
2391
2429

1
2
3
4

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


